Thomson Engineering Design Ltd.  Valley Road, Cinderford, Gloucestershire. GL14 2NZ
Tel: +44 (0)1594 82 66 11  Fax: +44 (0)1594 82 55 60 E-mail: sales@thomsondesignuk.com
Product Catalogue
Section 1: Rail Handling
2018
This page is intentionally blank
Contents
Autolok Rail Grab 4

ARG08--
Options and Ordering Information
Grab Type Code
Manual Operation 01
Hydraulic Operation 02
Rail Type Code
Running Rail 01
Conductor Rail 02
Grooved Rail 03
Model Numbers for Ordering
The ARG08 Autolok Rail Grab is available in Manual
and Hydraulic versions and can be specifi ed for
handling either running rail, conductor rail or grooved
rail.
When ordering an Autolok for grooved rail please specify the
particular rail to be lifted.
All versions have been prototype tested to 12 tonnes to ensure
their safety in an arduous working environment.
Example: ARG08-01-01 manual Autolok grab for
running rails.
When ordering an ARG08 Rail Grab please use the order
code below to specify the various options.
PRODUCT ACCEPTANCE
An application has been fi led with Network Rail since 2008.
 We await a response.
6
1.2 RT211 Cuttlefish Rail Turner
The RT211 Rail Turner from
Thomson Engineering is our most
versatile rail handling product.
Robustly constructed and with hydraulic
protection through a twin pilot-operated
check valve mounted directly on the
cylinder this grab is easy and safe to use.
All joints are fi tted with replaceable
bushes and grease nipples for daily
lubrication.
The unique feature of the RT211 is its
ability to grab, manipulate and turn rails
up to 200m in length.  This makes it
ideal for rail handling and rail recovery
operations.
Specifi cations given may be subject to change due to our policy of
continuous improvement
Specifications
Weight approx. 650 kg
WLL (Safe Working Load) 2,000 kg
Proof Load (Factory test) 4,000 kg
Mechanism Fully Hydraulic
Min. Grip Force 40 kN
Min. Rotation Moment 9,500 kNm
O/A Width 140 mm
O/A Length 230 mm
Features
• Hydraulic Rotation
• Hydraulic Rail Jaws
• Hydraulic Jaw Tilt
• All Steel Construction
• High Resistance to Dynamic Loads
• High Resistance to Abuse
• Can work in any position
• 2,000 kg WLL
• 4,000 kg Proof Load
• Can grab rail from any angle
• Full Factory Parts Backup
• CE Marked
THE MOST VERSATILE AND USEFUL
RAIL MANIPULATOR ON THE MARKET
TODAY
Benefits

RT10--
Options and Ordering Information
Thimble Type Code
No Pressure Control Valve 01
With Pressure Control valve 02
Model Numbers for Ordering
The RT10 Rail Thimble is designed for threading all
types of running rail without adjustment.
The Thimble is available with or without a pressure control
valve.  Pressure control should be specifi ed when the system
pressure of the host machine exceeds 200 Bar.
Example: RT10-01-01 Thimble with no pressure
control valve or stillage
When ordering this product please use the ordering
code below to specify the correct options
Stillage Code
No Stillage 01
With Transport / Storage Stillage 02
NOTENOTE
When ordering for use outside the UK we will When ordering for use outside the UK we will
need to know the types of rail to be used with need to know the types of rail to be used with
this productthis product
Please contact the factory to confi rm Please contact the factory to confi rm
compatibilitycompatibility
PRODUCT ACCEPTANCE
This product has full Network Rail Product Acceptance under
Certifi cate number 05/03274
12
1.5  TD15 Threader Dragger
The TD15 Threader Dragger is a
unique solution to the handling of
long welded rails.
Combining a Rail Foot Thimble with a
hydraulic Drag Clamp the TD15 can
drag and thread both running rails and
conductor rails without having to change
attachments.
The device can also be used to ‘pick and
place’ rails and to lift and load short rail
sections.
With a rated pull capacity of 10,000kgf
and a lift capacity of 2,000kg the TD15
Threader Dragger is designed and built
for a long working life.
Specifi cations given may be subject to change due to our policy of
continuous improvement
SPECIFICATIONS
Weight 710 kg
WLL (Safe Working Load) 2,000 kg
Max. Pull force 10,000 kgf
Mechanism Fully Hydraulic
O/A Height (shipping) 910 mm
O/A Width 1125 mm
O/A Length 1320 mm
features
• 50 tonne grip force on dragger
• Hardened steel jaws
• For use with running and conductor
rails
• Durable Case Hardened threading
rollers
• Check valves on cylinders
• Hardened steel bushes on grab
• Instant change from dragging to
threading and vice versa
• Lifting eyes to raise rail end when
dragging
THE COMPLETE SOLUTION FOR
THE HANDLING, REMOVAL AND
INSTALLATION OF LONG WELDED
RUNNING AND CONDUCTOR RAILS.
Benefits
Instant changeover between functions

Please contact the factory to confi rm Please contact the factory to confi rm
compatibilitycompatibility
Threader Dragger Type Code
Standard Hydraulic System 01
Pressure Control on Threader 02
PRODUCT ACCEPTANCE
This product has full Network Rail Product Acceptance under
Certifi cate number PA05/06670
14
1.6 RFT15 Rail Foot Thimble
A  truly universal rail thimble for
threading all types of fl at bottom
rail including both running rail and
conductor rail sections.
The hydraulic cylinders allow the Rail
Foot Thimble to grip the base of the rail
section securely and to guide it accurately
into place.
A special mechanism automatically
withdraws the rollers a precise amount as
the rail is lifted to ensure smooth running.
Specifi cations given may be subject to change due to our policy of
continuous improvement
Specifications
Weight 250 kg
WLL (Safe Working Load) 2,000 kg
Proof Load (Factory test) 4,000 kg
Mechanism Fully Hydraulic
O/A Height (typical) 580mm
O/A Width 480mm
O/A Length 550 mm
Features
• Strong and Robust
• Fully protected hydraulic cylinders
• Greased bushes throughout
• All steel construction
• High resistance to dynamic loads
• Universal application
• Case hardened rollers and shafts
• 2,000 kg WLL
• Prototypes tested to 12,000kg
• Full Factory Parts Backup
• CE Marked
A UNIQUE DESIGN OF THIMBLE FOR
ALL FLAT BOTTOM RUNNING AND
CONDUCTOR RAILS.
Benefits
No adjustment necessary for diff erent rail
sections
Check valve protects against hose failure
Works with all fl at bottom rails
Replaceable rollers and shafts
Max. Hyd. Pressure  210 Bar
Min. Hyd. Pressure 90 Bar
Body Colour 08E51 Yellow
Moving Parts Signal Red
Handles  White
Documentation
Operator’s Manual
Parts Manual
Maintenance Plan
LOLER Test Certificate
PADS No.094/013617
15
RFT15--